LOS ANGELES
1100 Hatcher Ave, Suite A
City of Industry, CA91748
Tel. 626.854.8168
Tel. 866.473.5840
Fax. 626.854.8172
 1JESCO LIGHTING
STANDARD TRACK SYSTEM

B
D
F
FIXTURE ADAPTER
Provides connection from Quick Adapt Spots
and Pendants to Monorail.  One Fixture Adapter
required per Quick Adapt Spot or Pendant.
MA-FA             Fixture Adapter
DESCRIPTION FINISHMODEL
CH SN
FIXTURE EXTENSION
For use with Quick Adapt Spots (selection on
page 8-9) to extend the length of the stem.
Non adjustable.
MA-FE09            9” Fixture Extension
MA-FE12      12” Fixture Extension
MA-FE18      18” Fixture Extension
MA-FE24      24” Fixture Extension
MA-FE36       36” Fixture Extension
MA-FE48      48” Fixture Extension
DESCRIPTIONMODEL FINISH
CH SN
CH SN
CH SN

X CONNECTOR
FLEXIBLE
CONNECTOR
CEILING TO WALL
CONNECTOR
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FINISH
SN
FINISH
SN
Suspends Rail up to 12’ below Ceiling with Aircraft
Cable. Length adjustable with cable lock. Tools not
required. Furnished with canopy. Non electrical.
MA-SC12        12’ Aircraft Cable Suspension
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
SN
Non electrical.
MA-SS06          6” Sloped Ceiling Rigid Standoff
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
SN
Non electrical.
MA-ST03          3” T-Bar Ceiling Rigid Standoff
MA-ST06          6” T-Bar Ceiling Rigid Standoff
MA-ST12          12” T-Bar Ceiling Rigid Standoff
MA-ST24          24” T-Bar Ceiling Rigid Standoff
DESCRIPTIONMODEL FINISH
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
Non electrical.
MA-S03      3” Rigid Standoff
MA-S06      6” Rigid Standoff
MA-S12      12” Rigid Standoff
MA-S24      24” Rigid Standoff
MA-S36      36” Rigid Standoff
MA-S48      48” Rigid Standoff
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
SN
CH
CH

transformer wattage, you have 2 options.  You can use a lower wattage lamps for the Pendants and
or Spots.  Another option is to introduce a second transformer.  When using a second transformer, the
power will be isolated.  A non-conductive connector may be used to create a continuous run but
powered by two separate power sources.
TRANSFORMER OPTIONS:
Surface Mounted Transformers
Features:
• Installed in a finished ceiling.
• The transformer is visible, it is part of the Monorail System.
• Select Electronic or Magnetic Surface Mounted Transformer.
Remote Transformers
Features:
• Installed behind the ceiling or wall.
• The transformer is hidden from view, provides a cleaner look.
• Select Electronic or Magnetic Remote Transformer.
                                                                        MA-PFS48        48” Power Feed Cable Extender
                                                                        MA-PFS96        96” Power Feed Cable Extender
MST-12012/150M     120V-12V           150W
MST-12012/300M     120V-12V           300W
MST-12024/300M     120V-24V           300W
MST-12024/600M     120V-24V           600W
MST-12012/150E      120V-12V           150W
MST-12012/300E      120V-12V           300W
MAGNETIC SURFACE MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS
Features:
• Larger profile, heavier weight
• Magnetic Dimmers may be used for dimming

• Magnetic Dimmers may be used for dimming
• To bring power from transformer to Rail, select from the following
   Power Feed options: MA-PF1, MA-PF2, MA-PFW, MA-PFCS48/96 -
   See Page 17-18
• Power Feed Canopy optional suspensions: MA-PFE12/24/36/48 -
   See Page 17.
ELECTRONIC REMOTE TRANSFORMERS
Features:
• Electronic Dimmers may be used for dimming
• LIGHTECH Brand with 4 year warranty
• To bring power from transformer to Rail, select from the following
   Power Feed options: MA-PF1, MA-PF2, MA-PFW, MA-PFCS48/96 -
   See Page 17-18
• Power Feed Canopy optional suspensions: MA-PFE12/24/36/48 -
   See Page 17
MRT-12012/300E   120V 12V  300W
MRT-12012/300M   120V 12V  300W
MRT-12012/600M   120V 12V  600W              2X300W Circuits
MRT-12012/1200M   120V 12V  1200W      4X300W Circuits
MRT-12024/600M   120V 24V  600W
MRT-12024/1200M   120V 24V  1200W            2X600W Circuits
MRT-27712/300M   277V 12V  300W
MRT-27712/600M   277V 12V  600W      2X300W Circuits
When using Remote Transformers to power your Monorail system, select from the following Power Feed
options to bring power from the transformer to the Rail.
SINGLE POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Mounts over an electrical junction
box and brings power to a single run of Rail. 25A Max. Compatible
with 6” Rigid Standoff. May be extended with Power Feed Extension
Rod.
MA-PF1
MODEL
DUAL POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Mounts over an electrical junction
box and brings power to two isolated runs of Rail. 25A Max per circuit.
Compatible with 6” Rigid Standoff. May be extended with Power Feed
Extension Rod.
MA-PF2
MODEL
POWER FEED EXTENSION
For use with Single/Dual Power Feed Canopies. Furnished with Rail
Feed. Use (1) with MA-PF1 to bring power to a single run of Rail; or (2)
with MA-PF2 to bring power to two isolated runs of Rail.
MA-PFE12       12” Power Feed Extension
MA-PFE24       24” Power Feed Extension
MA-PFE36       36” Power Feed Extension
MA-PFE48       48” Power Feed Extension
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL INPUT-OUTPUT MAX WATT
MODEL INPUT-OUTPUT MAX WATT CIRCUITRY
CABLE SUSPENSION POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Canopy mounts over an electrical
junction box and brings power to Rail. 25A Max. Ideal for sloped
ceiling applications.  Field cuttable.
MA-PFCS48       48” Cable Suspension Power Feed Canopy
MA-PFCS96       96” Cable Suspension Power Feed Canopy
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
CH SN
FINISH
CH SN

CH SN
CH SN
FINISH
CH SN
CH SN
CH SN
CH SN
CH - Chrome, SN - Satin Nickel
  18 JESCO LIGHTING  19           JESCO LIGHTING
MONORAIL SYSTEM • WALL MOUNT MONORAIL KITS
(Rail sold separately)
WALL MONORAIL SUPPORT BRACKETS
Non electrical. Pairs up with MA-WMPF to provide support for Monorail. Use two or more Brackets
for longer runs of Rail. Includes Support Cable.
MA-WM06  6” Support bracket from wall
MA-WM12                    12” Support bracket from wall
MA-WM18                    18” Support bracket from wall
MA-WM24                    24” Support bracket from wall
MA-WM36                    36” Support bracket from wall
WALL MONORAIL POWER FEED
Furnished with canopy for use with remote transformer. Canopy mounts over an electrical
junction box and brings power to Rail. Includes Support Cable. 25A Max.
MA-WMPF06                 6” Power Feed and Extension from wall
MA-WMPF12                 12” Power Feed and Extension from wall
MA-WMPF18                 18” Power Feed and Extension from wall
MA-WMPF24                 24” Power Feed and Extension from wall
MA-WMPF36                 36” Power Feed and Extension from wall
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL                DESCRIPTION
3-Element Kits
Starer Kits
6-Element Kits
MK-3S122101
Complete Monorail Kit with (3) Spots
Kit Consists of:
(1) MST-12012/150E-SN  12V 150W Electronic Surface Mounted Transformer
(2) MA-R4-SN  4’ Rail
(3) MA-FA-SN  Fixture Adapter
(1) MA-I-SN  I-Connector
(3) MA-S03-SN  3” Rigid Standoff
(3) QAS122X3-SN  Low Voltage Spot
(3) QASA101  Dome Glass Shade
Glass Shade Finish:         AM-Amber,     BL-Blue,     RD-Red,     WH-White
Kit Finish:                         SN-Satin Nickel
MK-6S122101
Complete Monorail Kit with (6) Spots
Kit Consists of:
(1) MST-12012/300E-SN  12V 300W Electronic Surface Mounted Transformer
(3) MA-R4-SN   4’ Rail
(6) MA-FA-SN  Fixture Adapter
(2) MA-I-SN  I-Connector
(5) MA-S03-SN  3” Rigid Standoff